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Siegerliste L8 weiblich

Platz Name Verein Jahrgang
Pflicht
Gerade

Pflicht
Spirale

Kür
Gerade

Gesamt
Punkte

1 Theresa Münker TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 1995 7,15 5,85 8,75 21,75
2 Lara Schöler SG Essen-Heisingen 1887 e.V. 1994 6,80 5,35 8,80 20,95
3 Laura Klein SG Essen-Heisingen 1887 e.V. 1994 6,45 5,15 8,60 20,20
4 Melodi Hirlack TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 1996 7,00 5,65 7,50 20,15
5 Ann-Sophie Vedova TSB Flensburg 1994 6,55 4,70 7,60 18,85
6 Jana Holtermann TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 1996 6,85 3,70 8,00 18,55
7 Kim-Eileen Lapatke TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 1995 6,20 5,00 7,15 18,35
8 Madita Janssen SG SW Oldenburg 1994 5,95 5,10 7,25 18,30
9 Fiona Lange TSB Flensburg 1996 6,60 4,60 6,95 18,15

10 Philine Engler SV Kirchweyhe 1994 6,45 4,65 6,80 17,90
10 Laura-Jean Peters TSG Bergedorf 1994 6,50 4,95 6,45 17,90
10 Sarah Bastian TSB Flensburg 1995 6,75 4,55 6,60 17,90
13 Kira Schmitz Gerresheimer TV 1995 5,95 5,10 6,75 17,80
14 Katharina Erdmann VfB Fallersleben 1994 6,30 5,25 6,15 17,70
15 Clara-Florentine Raffenberg TV Arnsberg 1996 6,30 4,05 7,10 17,45
16 Jennifer Koy VT Rinteln 1994 6,15 5,00 6,25 17,40
16 Agnes Bohte TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 1996 6,50 5,00 5,90 17,40
18 Anna-Lena Pfeifer TC 04 Köln-Poll 1994 6,20 5,10 6,05 17,35
18 Marilena Clasen SV Rugenbergen v. 1925 e.V. 1994 5,90 4,50 6,95 17,35
20 Caroline Methner SG Essen-Heisingen 1887 e.V. 1994 6,55 4,95 5,75 17,25
21 Lena Szczepanski LAV Meppen 1995 6,35 5,00 5,85 17,20
22 Eva Penner Gerresheimer TV 1995 6,65 4,55 5,90 17,10
22 Miriam Schmitz TuS Porselen 1994 5,80 5,05 6,25 17,10
24 Valeska Redeker TC 04 Köln-Poll 1994 6,05 4,55 6,30 16,90
25 Cora Braun SV Rugenbergen v. 1925 e.V. 1994 6,10 4,90 5,85 16,85
26 Jessica Bordihn TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 1995 6,40 3,90 6,50 16,80
27 Antonia Tappe Magderburger SV 90 1994 6,55 4,30 5,90 16,75
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Siegerliste L8 weiblich (Fortsetzung)

Platz Name Verein Jahrgang
Pflicht
Gerade

Pflicht
Spirale

Kür
Gerade

Gesamt
Punkte

28 Janina Hermes LAV Meppen 1996 6,30 3,90 6,45 16,65
29 Kiana Reichwald TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 1995 6,65 4,05 5,90 16,60
30 Natalja Rau VfL Bad Schwartau 1994 6,40 4,00 6,10 16,50
31 Hannah Meinigke TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 1995 6,20 4,75 5,20 16,15
31 Carola Meier ESV Fortuna Celle 1994 5,05 4,80 6,30 16,15
31 Laura Lingemann ESV Finnentrop 1994 6,30 2,95 6,90 16,15
31 Nele Grotheer VSK Osterholz 1995 6,30 4,00 5,85 16,15
35 Leonie Reimers TSV Trittau 1996 6,05 4,45 5,60 16,10
36 Alice Schulz TSG Bergedorf 1995 6,00 2,90 6,80 15,70
36 Lara Bieber TSV Trittau 1995 5,25 4,50 5,95 15,70
38 Carolin Wernecke Magderburger SV 90 1995 5,20 4,70 5,65 15,55
38 Annika Janssen SG SW Oldenburg 1996 5,85 4,15 5,55 15,55
40 Annika Schneider Bergischer TV Wuppertal 1996 5,70 3,70 6,00 15,40
40 Helen Kuralt SG Essen-Heisingen 1887 e.V. 1994 4,85 5,10 5,45 15,40
42 Janika Martens SV Rugenbergen v. 1925 e.V. 1995 5,15 4,65 4,70 14,50
43 Caroline Clasen SV Rugenbergen v. 1925 e.V. 1996 5,55 4,60 4,30 14,45
44 Eveline Heck KSC Strausberg 1996 4,10 3,55 6,75 14,40
45 Wiebke Wiesner VfB Fallersleben 1995 6,05 3,00 4,90 13,95
46 Salome Zurmühl SV Kirchweyhe 1996 4,15 4,40 5,00 13,55
47 Lale Carstensen TV Grundhof 1994 5,10 3,60 4,75 13,45
48 Theresa Gnann VfB Fallersleben 1996 4,40 3,85 5,05 13,30
49 Lisa Jagau SC Hemmingen -Westerfeld 1994 4,25 3,45 5,10 12,80
50 Sarah Lüdiger VfB Fallersleben 1995 4,95 2,70 4,15 11,80
51 Jaqueline Wiegmann TSG Bergedorf 1994 5,25 4,65 1,60 11,50
52 Mara-Jacqueline Hausstein Eiserfelder TV 1994 3,10 2,10 5,15 10,35
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Siegerliste Rahmenwettkampf Sprung L8 weiblich

Platz Name Verein Jahrgang
Kür

Sprung
Gesamt
Punkte

1 Clara-Florentine Raffenberg TV Arnsberg 1996 5,20 5,20
2 Carolin Wernecke Magderburger SV 90 1995 5,10 5,10
3 Lena Szczepanski LAV Meppen 1995 4,90 4,90
4 Philine Engler SV Kirchweyhe 1994 4,85 4,85
4 Katharina Erdmann VfB Fallersleben 1994 4,85 4,85
6 Kira Schmitz Gerresheimer TV 1995 4,60 4,60
7 Sophie Preibisch KSC Strausberg 1996 4,55 4,55
8 Eva Penner Gerresheimer TV 1995 4,50 4,50
9 Eveline Heck KSC Strausberg 1996 4,45 4,45
9 Wiebke Wiesner VfB Fallersleben 1995 4,45 4,45
9 Salome Zurmühl SV Kirchweyhe 1996 4,45 4,45

12 Laura-Jean Peters TSG Bergedorf 1994 4,20 4,20
13 Janina Hermes LAV Meppen 1996 4,10 4,10
14 Theresa Gnann VfB Fallersleben 1996 3,90 3,90
15 Sarah Lüdiger VfB Fallersleben 1995 3,15 3,15


